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Academic Calendars 

 

Academic Calendar-Fall 2004       
 
August 15, Sunday 

• Check-In University College (Housing) 
August 16, Monday 

• New Student Orientation (Panther Camp Begins)  

• University Village Opens for New Transfer Students  
August 18, Wednesday  

• Meal Plans Begin 
• University Village opens for Returning Students 

August 19-20, Thursday - Friday 

• Regular Registration for Returning Students 
August 21, Saturday 

• Registration for Graduate Students 
August 23, Monday 

• Instruction Begins 
• Late Registration and Drop/Add Begins 

August 27, Friday 
• Late Registration, Add Courses, Change Course Schedule, Change 
 Major/Minor/Concentration or any Matriculation Change Ends for 

 Undergraduate Students 
August 28, Saturday 

• Late Registration, Add Courses, Change Course Schedule, Change Major/Certification or 
any Matriculation Change ends for Graduate Students 

___________ 
September 6, Monday 

• Labor Day (University Closed) 

September 8, Wednesday  
• Census Date (12th Class Day) 
• Course Reservations Cancelled For Non-Payment 
• Last Day to Withdraw from Course(s) without Record 

 
 

The Academic Calendar for Prairie View A&M University is subject to change. 
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Academic Calendar –  Fall  2004  (continued)   
 
September 9, Thursday 

• Withdrawal from courses with record ("W") Begins 

September 13, Monday 
• Deadline for May Graduates to Request a Name Change with the Office of the Registrar 

September 20, Monday 
• LAST DAY TO APPLY for FALL 2004 GRADUATION 

__________ 
October 14-16, Thursday - Saturday 

• Mid –semester Examination Period 
November 1, Monday 

• Withdraw from Course(s) with record ("W") Ends. 
November 9, Tuesday 

• Early Registration Begins for Spring Semester 2005 
November 25-27, Thursday - Saturday 

• Thanksgiving Holiday (University Closed) 
November 29, Monday 

• Instruction Resumes 
• Course Review Day [Classes must convene and instructors will prepare students for Final 

Exams that will take place Dec. 3-8] 
November 30, Tuesday 

• Course Review Day [Classes must convene and instructors will prepare students for Final 
Exams that will take place Dec. 3-8] 

• Last Class Day for Fall Semester [Final Exams will take place Dec. 3-8] 
• Last Day to Withdraw from the University (all courses) for the Fall 2004 semester 

____________ 
December 1-2, Wednesday-Thursday 

• Study Days [Study for Exams that will take place Dec. 3-8] 
December 3-8, Friday-Wednesday 

• Final Examination Period 
December 8, Wednesday 

• Final Grades due for Graduating Candidates 
 
 

The Academic Calendar for Prairie View A&M University is subject to change. 
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Academic Calendar –  Fall  2004  (continued)   
 
December 11, Saturday 

• Commencement 
December 14, Tuesday 

• Final Grades Due for All Students 
•  

Academic Calendar-Spring 2005   

January 4, Tuesday 
• Check-In University College (Housing)  

January 5, Monday   
• New Student Orientation  
• University Village Opens for New Transfer Students 
• Meal Plans Begin 
• University Village Opens for Returning Students 

January 6-7, Thursday - Friday 
• Regular Registration for Returning Students 

January 8, Saturday 
• Registration for Graduate Students 

 January 10, Monday 
• Instruction Begins 
• Late Registration and Drop/Add Begins 

January 14, Friday 
• Late Registration, Add Courses, Change Course Schedule, Change Major/Minor and any  

Matriculation Change Ends for Undergraduate Students 
January 15, Saturday 

• Late Registration, Add Courses, Change Course Schedule, Change Major/Certification 
 And any Matriculation Change Ends for Graduate Students 
January 17, Monday 

• Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day (University Closed) 
 
 
 
 

The Academic Calendar for Prairie View A&M University is subject to change. 
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Academic Calendar – Spring 2005 (continued)   
 
January 26, Wednesday 

• Census Date (12th Class Day) 
• Course Reservations Cancelled For Non-Payment 
• Last Day to Withdraw from Course(s) without Record 

January 27, Thursday 
• Withdrawal from courses with record ("W") Begins 

January 31, Monday 
• Deadline for May Graduates to Request a Name Change with the Office of the Registrar 

__________ 

February 7, Monday 
• Deadline to apply for May Graduation 

March 3-5, Thursday – Saturday 
• Mid-semester Examination Period 

March 8, Tuesday 
• Mid-Semester Grades Due 

March 7-12, Monday-Saturday 
• Spring Break 

March 14, Monday 
• Instruction Resumes 

March 28, Monday 
• Withdraw from Course(s) with record ("W") Ends 

March 25-26, Friday – Saturday 
• Good Friday/Easter -Student Holiday 

March 30, Wednesday 
• Founders Day/Honor Convocation 

_____________ 
April 15, Tuesday 

• Early Registration Begins for Summer/Fall 2005 
April 25, Monday 

• Course Review Day [Classes must convene and instructors will prepare students for 
 Final Exams that will take place April 29-May 4] 
 

The Academic Calendar for Prairie View A&M University is subject to change. 
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Academic Calendar – Spring 2005 (continued)   
 
April 26, Tuesday 

• Course Review Day [Classes must convene and instructors will prepare students for Final 
Exams that will take place April 29-May 4] 

• Last Class Day for Spring Semester [Final Exams will take April 29-May 4] 
• Last Day to Withdraw from the University (all courses) for the Spring 2005 semester 

April 27-28, Wednesday-Thursday 
• Study Days [Study for Exams that will take place April 29-May 4] 

April 29-30, Friday-Saturday 
• Final Examination Period 

_____________ 
May 2-4, Monday-Wednesday 

• Final Examination Period continued 
May 4, Wednesday 

• Final Grades due for Graduating Candidates 
May 7, Saturday 

• Commencement 
May 10, Tuesday 

• Final Grades Due for All Students 
 

Academic Calendar-Summer 2005 
 
May 26, Thursday 

• Dining Hall and Student Housing Opens 
May 27-28, Friday- Saturday 

• Regular Registration [First and Second 3 and 5 week; 8 and 10 week sessions] 

May 30, Monday 
• Memorial Day Holiday (University Closed) 

May 31, Tuesday 
• Instruction and Late Registration Begins [First 3, 5, and 10 week sessions] 

 
 
 

The Academic Calendar for Prairie View A&M University is subject to change. 
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Academic Calendar – Summer 2005 (continued)    
 
June 1, Wednesday 

• LAST DAY for Late Registration, Add Courses, Change Schedule, Change 
 Major/Minor/Certifications and any Matriculation Change [First 3, 5, and 10 week 
 sessions] 

• Deadline for August Graduates to request a Change of Name with the Office of the 
Registrar 

June 3, Friday 
• Census Date (4th Class Day: First 3, 5, and 10 week sessions) 
• Course Reservations Cancelled For Non-Payment First and Second 3, 5, and 8 and  

10 wk sessions 
• LAST DAY to Drop Course(s) without Record [First 3, 5, and 10 week sessions] 

June 4, Saturday 
• Withdrawal with Automatic Grade of "W" Begins [First 3, 5, and 10 week sessions] 

June 6, Monday 
• Deadline to apply for August Graduation 

 June 13, Monday 
• Instruction Begins [8 week session] 
• Late Registration; Add Courses, Changing Schedule and Change 

 Major/Minor/Certification and any Matriculation Change for the 8 week session 
June 23, Thursday 

• Last Day to Withdraw from Course(s) with grade of "W” [First 5 and 10 week sessions 
Only] 

________ 
July 1, Friday 

• First Summer Term Ends [First 5 week session]. 
• Final Examination [First 5 week session] 
• Regular Registration [Second 3 and 5 week sessions] 

July 4, Monday 
• Independence Day. University Closed 

 
 
 

The Academic Calendar for Prairie View A&M University is subject to change. 
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Academic Calendar – Summer 2005 (continued)  
 
 July 5, Tuesday 

• Instruction Begins [Second 3 and 5 week sessions] 
• Late Registration, Add Courses, Change Schedule and Change Major/Minor/Certification 

and any Matriculation Change for [2nd 3, 5, and 8 week sessions] 
July 8, Friday 

• Census Date (4th Class Day- Second 3, 5, and 8 week sessions) 
• Course Reservations Cancelled for Non-Payment Second 3, 5 and 8 week sessions 
• LAST DAY to Drop Course(s) without Record [Second 3, 5 and 8 week sessions] 

July 9, Saturday 
• Withdrawal with Automatic Grade of "W" Begins [Second 3, 5, and 8 week sessions] 

July 25, Monday 
• Last Day to Withdraw from Course(s) with grade of "W" [Second 5 week and 8 week 

sessions only] 
_____________ 
August 2, Tuesday 

• Final Examination for Graduates [Second 5 week, 8 week, and 10 week sessions] 

August 3, Wednesday 
• Final Grades Due for Graduating Candidates 

 August 5, Friday 
• Second Summer Term Ends [Second 5 week, 8 week and 10 week sessions] 
• Final Examination for Non- Graduates 

August 6, Saturday 
• Commencement 

August 9, Tuesday 
÷ Final Grades due for All Students. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Academic Calendar for Prairie View A&M University is subject to change. 
 


